South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 30, 2024, 05:23:36 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3139 Concurrent Resolution, By J.C. Hearn, A.C. McGinnis, D.A. Moss, Quinn, C.C. Wells and D.A. Wright

A Concurrent Resolution to designate Wednesday, March 8, 1989, as "Handicapped Children's Day", to endorse the
"B.A.C.-Coffee Day for Handicapped Children" project and other outstanding programs of the Easter Seal Society of South
Carolina, and to provide for a joint session of the General Assembly at 12:00 noon on Wednesday, March 8, 1989, at which
time the State Easter Seal representatives and their parents will be presented to the General Assembly.

01/10/89
01/10/89
01/24/89
01/25/89
01/25/89
01/26/89
01/26/89
02/01/89
02/02/89
02/02/89

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-63

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-64
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-5
Adopted HJ-23

Sent to the Senate HJ-25

Introduced SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-7

Adopted SJ-25

Returned to House with concurrence SJ-25

Page 1 of 1



