## South Carolina Legislature

30, 2024, 05:23:36 pm May

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## H\*3139 Concurrent Resolution, By J.C. Hearn, A.C. McGinnis, D.A. Moss, Quinn, C.C. Wells and D.A. Wright

A Concurrent Resolution to designate Wednesday, March 8, 1989, as "Handicapped Children's Day", to endorse the "B.A.C.-Coffee Day for Handicapped Children" project and other outstanding programs of the Easter Seal Society of South Carolina, and to provide for a joint session of the General Assembly at 12:00 noon on Wednesday, March 8, 1989, at which time the State Easter Seal representatives and their parents will be presented to the General Assembly.

01/10/89	House	Introduced HJ-63
01/10/89	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-64
01/24/89	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-5
01/25/89	House	Adopted HJ-23
01/25/89	House	Sent to the Senate HJ-25
01/26/89	Senate	Introduced SJ-6
01/26/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-6
02/01/89	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-7
02/02/89	Senate	Adopted SJ-25
02/02/89	Senate	Returned to House with concurrence SJ-25